
Guiliani  Pardon Pool a/o 28-Dec 9:00

Current Contributions/Dates Selected:Key Dates: Pardon Pool Total Contributed 2,100$        
1,050$   Charity Fund 1,050$        

15$         
15$         
10$         
15$         

New Year's Eve 25$         
40$         
15$         
25$         
20$         

Ga. Senate Runoff 50$         
Electoral College 80$         

80$         
90$         
70$         
50$         
50$         
25$         
25$         
30$         
50$         
50$         
70$         
50$         

100$       

Red indicates expired date/ added to pool

Sunday, December 27, 2020
Monday, December 28, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020
Wednesday, December 30, 2020
Thursday, December 31, 2020

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Friday, January 1, 2021
Saturday, January 2, 2021
Sunday, January 3, 2021
Monday, January 4, 2021
Tuesday, January 5, 2021
Wednesday, January 6, 2021
Thursday, January 7, 2021
Friday, January 8, 2021
Saturday, January 9, 2021
Sunday, January 10, 2021
Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021
Thursday, January 14, 2021
Friday, January 15, 2021
Saturday, January 16, 2021
Sunday, January 17, 2021
Monday, January 18, 2021


